DPT TARGET TYPE FLOWMETERS Flow
Pressure
Level
Temperature
measurement
monitoring
control
Model:

DPT - Target  Type Flowmeter
100 Subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering Codes For Liquid Flowmeters
Range Material Fitting
SCFM Bronze Stainless
air Steel
6-30 DPT-1107L DPT-1207L N3=3/8” NPT
15-60 DPT-1112L DPT-1212L
8-25 DPT-1114L DPT-1214L N4=1/2” NPT
20-70 DPT-1122L DPT-1222L
6-50 DPT-1124L DPT-1224L N5=3/4” NPT
11-70 DPT-1132L DPT-1232L
6-70 DPT-1134L DPT-1234L N6=1” NPT
45-125 DPT-1142L DPT-1242L
50-115 DPT-1144L DPT-1244L N8=1-1/2” NPT
55-225 DPT-1152L DPT-1252L
85-525 DPT-1154L DPT-1254L N9=2” NPT
150-725 DPT-1162L DPT-1262L
180-1300 DPT-1164L DPT-1264L NB=3” NPT
260-1650 DPT-1172L DPT-1272L
Housing Styles
Indication Flow Direction
C34P = Compact Electronic LT = Flow from left to right
RT = Flow from right of left
D442 = Digital Display
B402 = Bargraph Display
K442 = Digital & Bargraph
Accessories: Mating Micro-DC connector with 6 ft. cable
for indicator C34P - Part # 807.007
Ordering Codes For Gas Flowmeters
Range Material Fitting
GPM Bronze Stainless
Steel
1.5-8 DPT-1107H DPT-1207H N3 = 3/8” NPT
3-12.5 DPT-1112H DPT-1212H
1.5-8 DPT-1114H DPT-1214H N4 = 1/2” NPT
3-18 DPT-1122H DPT-1222H
1.7-15 DPT-1124H DPT-1224H N5 = 3/4” NPT
5-25 DPT-1132H DPT-1232H
5-20 DPT-1134H DPT-1234H N6 = 1” NPT
20-35 DPT-1142H DPT-1242H
15-45 DPT-1144H DPT-1244H N8 = 1-1/2” NPT
25-60 DPT-1152H DPT-1252H
25-120 DPT-1154H DPT-1254H N9 = 2” NPT
40-200 DPT-1162H DPT-1262H
175-400 DPT-1164H DPT-1264H NB = 3” NPT
225-500 DPT-1172H DPT-1272H
Example: DPT1164HNBC34PLT
Example: DPT-1172LNBC34PLT
Housing Styles
Indication Flow Direction
C34P = Compact Electronic LT = Flow from left to right
RT = Flow from right of left
D442 = Digital Display
B402 = Bargraph Display
K442 = Digital & Bargraph
Accessories: Mating Micro-DC connector with 6 ft. cable
for indicator C34P - Part # 807.007
DPT - Target Type Flowmeter
Subject to change without prior notice.      101
S3
DIMENSIONS
Fitting B C D
3/8” NPT 3.07” 27mm 5.43”
1/2” NPT 3.07” 27mm 5.43”
3/4” NPT 3.07” 41mm 5.43”
1” NPT 3.07” 41mm 5.43”
1-1/2” NPT 3.07” 55mm 6.10”
2” NPT 3.20” 70mm 6.18”
3” NPT 4.17” 100mm 6.85”
C
DPT...C Compact Electronics
DIMENSIONS
Electronic Display/Controller
DPT-...B, D, K
Fitting A B C
3/8” NPT 7.32” 3.07” 27mm
1/2” NPT 7.32” 3.07” 27mm
3/4” NPT 7.32” 3.07” 41mm
1” NPT 7.32” 3.07” 41mm
1-1/2” NPT 8.0” 3.07” 55mm
2” NPT 8.0” 3.20” 70mm
3” NPT 8.74” 4.17” 100mm
Compact Electronics
DPT-...C
DPT - Target  Type Flowmeter
102 Subject to change without prior notice.
DPT Series Flowmeters
Application Guide
Form # DPT-001
Rev. 11/03/03
FAX to:
KOBOLD Instruments Inc.
412-788-4890 (USA)